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
closed ‘Yperennial flower garden;
vegetable garden and fruits. Lot
100x185; rent reasonable. Call
Kenilworth 95 before 10 a. m. or in
evening. 2L.T32-1te

TO RENT — FURN. FOR THE SUM-
mer months or longer, a large and
complete list of fine homes in Win-
netka, Hubbard Woods and Glencoe.
From $200 peér month up.

Frank A. Reed

954 Linden Ave., Hubbard Woods
Tel. Winnetka 1300
2L'TN32-1tc

FOR RENT—ATTRACTIVE 6 RM.
brick bungalow; sleeping porch; ex-
cellent eondition nr. transportation,
churches and schools. Phone Wil
2720 evenings or Randolph 5584 days.

2LLTN32-1te

“

FOR RENT — ATTRACTIVE BUNGA-
low; furn. or unfurn.; 3 rms.; bath:
large sleeping porch; full basement.
1046 Pine St., Winnetka. Tel. Win-
netka 752. 2LLTN32-1te

FOR RENT — 4-RM. COTTAGE WITH
garage. Call after § o'clock. Wil
791-W. 2LLTN32-1te

—

m

| 1 REAL ESTATE

May 7, 1926
- FOR RENT-——HOUSES
FOR RENT — FURNISHED HOUSE;

June 1 to Oct, 1; 9 rooms; 6 bedrms.;
3 baths; 2 sleeping porches; pleasant

grounds; within 1 block of Indian
Hill club; $300 a month. 174 Linden
St., Winnetka 2611. 2TN9-2tc

FOR RENT — FOR SUMMER; 6 RM.
house furn.; East side Winnetka;
choice location; 3 bedrooms; lav.;
large living rm., dining rm., kitchen;
attached garage, sunrm. and porch.
Phone Winnetka 89. 2T9-1tc

FOR RENT — UNFURNISHED; ONLY

$200 for attractive T-rm. brick; 2
baths; sun and sleeping porches;
toilet and lav. 1st. fl. Phone Win-
netka 721. 2L TN32-1te
FOR RENT — WINN.; 6 RM. COL.
house; furn.; summer; slp. porch:

Tel. Winn. 1781.
2Ty-1tc

FOR RENT — 6 ROOM BUNGALOW:
gas; elec. light; furnace heat. Win-
netka avenue; near new electric. Tel.
Winnetka 535-J. 2T8-6tp

FOR RENT —UNFURN. BUNGALOW;

gar.; adults.

2 rooms and bath; near transp.;
poss. May 15. Phone Winn. 15569,
2LTN32-1te

FURN. HOUSE: NEW: TO RENT FOR
summer; sleeping and sun porch; ga-
rage, Tel. Wil. T01-R. 2ILTN32-1tc

FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

FOR RENT — 5§ ROOMS AND SEP-
arate bath; front and rear glazed
porches; furnace heat; possession
at once. Phone Wilmette 1724,

SLTN30-1te

4-RM. APT.

|

FOR RENT — ATTR.
Gas stove, ice box, In-a-dor bed,
ldry., storage space. Reasonable
rent, 8§18 Elm St., Winnetka. Fhone
Winn. 409. SLTN32-tfec

FOR RENT 4 ROOM KITCHEN-
ette apt. with porch and l-car ga-
rage, Phone Kenilworth 826-W,

3LT32-1te

FOR RENT — CHEERFUL b/-RM.
flat; large porch; nr. transporta-
tion and business center; reas, 410
Prairie Ave., Wil SLLTN32-1tc

FOR RENT — FURN. APT. IN WIN-
netka for the summer; for informa-
tion call Winnetka 2113.

3TNI-1tc

FOR RENT — FOUR-ROOM APART-
ment; May 1. Phone Winn., 409.
3TNT7-tfc

FOR RENT — APT. OF 6 ROOMS.
could be used for business; near
transp. Call Winn. 1405. 3T9-1tp

FOR RENT — 2 FURN. RMS. PRI-
vate bath and kitchenette for couple.
Fhone Winnetka 729. 3TH-1te

FOR RENT — APARTMENT — 627
11th St.; 4 rooms and bath: heated.
Phone Wilmette 2399, SLL.TN26-tfc

FOR RENT—ROOMS

FOR RENT — FRONT RM. NEWLY
decorated; nicely furn. Also 1st floor:
3 rms. and bath., housekeeping suite.

-

Convenient transportation. Phone
Wilmette 204. 41.TN32-1tp
FURN. RMS. FOR RENT: DESIR-
able location; nr. transportation:
gentlemen preferred. 910 Elm St.,
Winnetka. 4T9-1te

CENTRAL HOTEL — LIGHT OUTSIDE
rooms; for transients and residents.
629 Main St. Phone Wil, 1080.

4L.T50-tfe

FOR RENT —2 FRONT RMS.;: NR.
transportation; cafeteria and beach.
Wilmette 1940. 41L.T32-1tc

FOR RENT — FURNISHED ROOM.
Telephone Winnetka 502-J.
4TH-1te

FOR RENT TEL. WIN-
netka 870. 4TN9-1te

5 FOR RENT—STORES AND
OFFICES

FOR RENT STORES AND SHOPS.
Telephone Winnetka 62. 5LTN28-tfc

FOR RENT — STORE. APPLY 60
Main St., Wilmette. SLTN30-tfc

ROOM.

-

FOR RENT-—GARAGES

FOR RENT —GARAGE, 220 MYRTLE
St., Indian Hill. Tel. Winn. &‘Féi?-g
-tfe

FOR RENT — GARAGE; 860 SPRUCE
St.: cement driveway: poss. Mav 15:
Winnetka 1894,

Phone 6TO9-1te

|
|




